
Georgia 
Pam O’Toole    pam.otoole@cloverhealth.com
Jack Winn    jack.winn@cloverhealth.com

New Jersey 
Maria Martinez    maria.ponce@cloverhealth.com 
Gabrielle Salemi    gabrielle.salemi@cloverhealth.com

Pennsylvania 
Gabrielle Salemi   gabrielle.salemi@cloverhealth.com

South Carolina 
Wendy Hargrove  wendy.hargrove@cloverhealth.com

Texas 
Karen Gonzales   karen.gonzales@cloverhealth.com

1-256-303-2856
1-706-366-8295

1-551-222-9917
1-973-907-4083

 
1-973-907-4083

 
1-843-509-4772 

1-210-445-4981 

Broker Support 
1-855-979-2236 
brokers@cloverhealth.com

Commissions 
commissions@cloverhealth.com

Sales Manager Contact Info

Contracting 
contracting@cloverhealth.com

Sales Events 
salesevents@cloverhealth.com
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